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Product Specifica�ons

Specifica�ons are correct as at 17/10/2022, but are subject to change at any �me without no�ce.

ID: 

18296
ID: 

18295

Double Banga PEX Clicks 
Dual 16/20mm Clips
• Can be used in both 16mm and 20mm applica�ons.
• Suits most black pex pipe on the Australian market.
• Keeps pipe work off the substrate.
• UV stabilised.
• 20681 - 6mm drill bit required.
• Patented.

ID Ø (MM) NAIL BAG QTY BOX QTY 
18295 
18296 
18297 
20681 

16/20mm 
16/20mm 
16/20mm 
16/20mm 

Masonry 
M-Tek 
Twist Nail 
Masonry 

100 
100 
100 
100 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

 

Note: Screw will differ 
on each model

(18295, 18296, 18297)

20681: Masonry nail

ID: 

18297
ID: 

20681


