## **Product Specifications**

## **Double Banga PEX Clicks**

## Dual 16/20mm Clips

- Can be used in both 16mm and 20mm applications. ٠
- Suits most black pex pipe on the Australian market. ٠
- Keeps pipe work off the substrate. ٠
- UV stabilised. ٠
- 20681 6mm drill bit required. ٠
- Patented. ٠





20681



)	Ø (MM)	NAIL	

ID	Ø (MM)	NAIL	BAG QTY	BOX QTY
18295	16/20mm	Masonry	100	1000
18296	16/20mm	M-Tek	100	1000
18297	16/20mm	Twist Nail	100	1000
20681	16/20mm	Masonry	100	1000
1				







Specifications are correct as at 17/10/2022, but are subject to change at any time without notice.

07 5413 4444 - www.plastec.com.au